
 

 

Christ Church  Primary School Key Dates for your Diary  

Autumn Term 2021 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change, any changes will first be published in our weekly 

newsletter. 

These are whole school events.  

Trips and individual class curricular events are not listed here because they are not as easy to give these 

dates so far in advance. They are related to what is going on in the classroom. We will inform you of class 

events with as much notice as is possible. 

Inter school sporting events are starting up again this term, we are expecting dates for these soon. We will aim 

to give you as much notice as possible if your child is to be involved in an extra sporting activity. 

Christ Church provides an exciting and eventful curriculum for the children. We continue to think very 

creatively in order to keep as many events happening as possible that enriches the children’s learning.  

It is absolutely vital that you read the newsletter and the learning information for your child’s class on the back 

page every week. It comes home with the children on Fridays and is published on the school website every 

Friday afternoon. We spend a significant amount of time producing it and most parents realise this, value it 

and read it every week which we really appreciate. 

 
September 
 
Monday 6th September 8.55am - Back to School ☺ 
 
Class Meetings for all parents:  All in the children’s classrooms  
 
Reception Class Friday 10th September 9.10am 

Year 1 Wednesday 8th September 9.10am 

Year 2 Monday 13th September 9.10am 

Year 3 Tuesday 7th September 9.10am 

Year 4 Tuesday 14th September 9.10am  

Year 5 Wednesday 15th September 9.10am 

Year 6 Thursday 16th September 9.10am 

 
Tuesday 14th September - Reception and Year 1 Parent Drinks School Garden 6-8pm  
 
Saturday 18th September Earthworks Dance Show Year 5 dancers performing Holy Trinity Church 7.30pm  
 
Monday 20th September – Friday 25th September Growing Week in celebration of Chelsea Flower Show  
 
Tuesday 21st September Individual Class Photos  
 
Thursday 23rd September – Pictures of Life Concert Choir Performing Holy Trinity Church 7.00pm  
 
Tuesday 28th September  - Secondary Transfer Meeting Y6 in the Christ Church hall 9.10-10am 
 
Wednesday 29th September – Christ Church Harvest Assembly in Church All Classes 2.30-3.30pm 
 
Thursday 30th  September - Afghanistan Refugee Coffee Morning Charity Event 9.00-10.00am  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
October 
 
Monday 4th October - Phonics Meeting for Reception Class (and Year 1) Parents - 9.10-9.45am 

 
Tuesday 5th October – Christmas Card Making Day 
 
Thursday 7th October – Promises Auction – 7.00pm 
 
Friday 8th October – Grandparents Morning 9.00-11.30am 
 
Monday 25th – 29th October - Half Term  
 

 
November  
 
Tuesday 2nd November - Open Afternoon 3.30-4.00pm 
 
Wednesday 3rd  November - Open Morning 8.30-9.00am 

  
Monday 8th November – Friday 19th November - Individual Parent Meetings 
 
Reception Class 

 
Thursday 11th November and Thursday 18th November  

Year 1 Tuesday 9th November and Tuesday 16th November   

Year 2 Wednesday 10th November and Wednesday 17th November    

Year 3 Tuesday 9th November and Tuesday 16th November   

Year 4 Thursday 11th November and Thursday 18th November 

Year 5 Wednesday 10th November and Wednesday 17th November    

Year 6 Wednesday 10th  November and Wednesday 17th  November    
 
 
Thursday 11th November – Remembrance Assembly – 10.30am Church or Hall tbc 
 
Friday 12th November – Children in Need 
 
Monday 22nd – Friday 26th November – Times Tables Week 
 
Monday 22nd November – Thursday 2nd December - Online Christmas Shop and Elf Auction 
 
 
 

December 
 
Wednesday 8th December - Christingle Service will be at 2.30pm on at Christ Church Church - All parents 

welcome.  

Friday 10th December - Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper Day for children  

Saturday 11th December - The Christ Church Fair 1.00-3.00pm  All welcome. 

Wednesday 15th December - Christ Church Christmas Assembly 2pm Christ Church - All parents welcome.  

Friday 17th December - End of Term at 1.30pm there is no after school club on this day.  

End of Autumn Term - School finishes at 1.30pm. 

 
 

 


